•	 4 Megapixel (2560 x 1440) Resolution
•	 Fixed Lens
•	 H.265/H.265+/H.264/H.264+ Compression
•	 Day/Night
•	 True WDR 120dB
•	 Audio Input/Output
•	 Indoor Only
•	 12VDC/PoE Operation
•	 ONVIF
•	 Smart Analytics
•	 Free iOS & Android Apps for Smart Phones & Tablets
•	 Free Central Management Software (CMS) to manage multiple units
& sites from a single platform
•	 Free MAC client software available to manage your system from
your Apple computer
ELEV-P4MIBP37: 4 Megapixel Metal Case Camera, 3.7mm, Black
Camera ELEV-P4MIBP37
Sensor+DSP OV4689+Hi3516D
Image Sensor 1/3" Progressive scan CMOS Sensor
Min. Illumination 0.01lux(Color)
Lens Mount M12
Lens 3.7 mm Pinhole Lens
View Angle Horizontal FOV: 75°, Vertical FOV:56°
Shutter Time Auto/Manual, 1/3~1/10000s
Day/Night IR filter with auto switch
Wide Dynamic Range WDR 120dB
Digital noise reduction 2D/3D DNR
Compression Standard
Video Compression H.264/H.264+/H.265/H.265+
H.264 Codec profile Base/Main/High profile
H.265 Codec profile Main profile
Video Bit Rate 11 Kbps~9 Mbps
Triple Streams Support
Audio Compression G.711A
Audio Bit Rate 64 Kbps
Image
Max. Image Resolution 4MP(2560 × 1440)
Frame Rate
50Hz
25fps 4MP(2560 × 1440),23fps 4MP(2304 × 1728)
25fps 3MP(2048 × 1536),25fps 1080P(1920 × 1080)
25fps 960P(1280 × 960),25fps 720P(1280 × 720)
60Hz
28fps 4MP(2560 × 1440),26fps 4MP(2304 × 1728)
30fps 3MP(2048 × 1536),30fps 1080P(1920 × 1080)
30fps 960P(1280 × 960),30fps 720P(1280 × 720)
Sub Stream 50Hz:25fps D1(704 × 576),25fps CIF(352 × 288)
60Hz:30fps D1(704 × 480),30fps CIF(352 × 240)
Third Stream 50Hz:25fps CIF(352 × 288)
60Hz:30fps CIF(352 × 240)
Image Setting Brightness/Contrast/Saturation/Hue/Sharpness
BLC Support
HLC Support
ROI Support
Defog Support
Network
Network Storage NAS(NFS/CIFS)
Protocols TCP/IP, ICMP, HTTP, HTTPS, FTP, DHCP, DNS, DDNS, RTP, RTSP, RTCP, NTP,
IGMP, UPnP, SMTP, UPnP-TM, P2P, Bonjour
Event Motion Detection, Video Shelter
Smart Functions Area Intrusion, Line crossing, Object Missing, Unattended Object, Fast Moving
System compatibility ONVIF 2.4,Profile S, CGI
Security User authentication,IP address filtering,Tampering
Mobile Surveillance iPhone, iPad,Android devices
Interface
Communication
interface 1 RJ45 10M / 100M Ethernet Port
Audio I/O 1/1
Reset button Support
General
Operating Conditions -22°F ~ 140°F (-30°C ~ 60°C)
Humidity 95% or less (non-condensing)
Power Supply DC12V ± 10%
POE Supply PoE (802.3af)(External)
Power Consumption MAX. 6W
Dimensions Ø 1.43” x 1.43” (Ø 36.51 x 36.51mm)
Weight 0.66lbs (300g)
ELEV-P4MIBP37
4 Megapixel IP Plug & Play, Indoor Metal Case Camera, WDR, PoE/DC12V
Features
Innovative Video Technology  355 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Ordering Information
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.